Eesti talvised karikavoistlused

Lasnamde KJH

N_Kaugushiipe

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

83 Liisa-Maria LUSTI

6.15 5.74 5.89
35 Kreete VERLIN

X 6.00 X

57 Margit KALK

X 5.95 X
225 Eliise ANIJALG
5.51 X 5.76
118 Kaireen PENEK
5.28 5.53 X

9 Merilyn UUDMAE
5.21 5.02 X

24 Kirsi PRUUDEL

X 5.15 5.31
186 Jelizaveta MISINA
X 5.11 5.31
183 Elis MIHKELSOO
5.35 4.87 5.31
187 Johanna SOOVER

X X 5.34
41 Reena KOLL

5.29 5.18 5.09
172 Jane ROOSIMAGI
4.95 5.20 -
171 Anabel SARAPUU
5.12 X 5.01
96 Rii TARTU

X 5.15 5.16
158 Marion KOHLER
5.16 3.84 5.10
149 Anna LENSMENT
5.02 5.01 5.16
64 Katre UIBO

4.90 X 5.04
217 Anet MARIPUU

4.96 4.75 4.27
115 Katlin KOPLUS
4.77 4.97 4.98

84 Maiken LIPP

.17

.53

.39

.39

.32

.17

.17

.03

.07

.00

.82

22.08.2004

14.02.1997

16.06.1999

03.10.2001

26.11.2004

26.03.1991

09.04.1996

13.10.2002

12.08.2000

19.04.2001

15.11.199¢6

18.04.2004

10.05.2004

15.04.2004

28.10.2003

17.09.2003

25.03.1999

27.05.2000

23.04.2003

28.02.2003

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Vike

Audentese SK

Noémme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala

KJK Kose 2000

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Rapla JK

SK Altius

Audentese SK



X 3.74 X
21 8 Liiljan NEEROT

X X 4.85
22 160 Triine OTTENDER
4.75 4.74 4.78
23 157 Maria KOLAMETS
4.49 4.17 4.57
245 Anette HANTSON
X X X
233 Kristin LASS
X X X

199 Darina TSUDAKOVA
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.95

.59

.53

30.06.1999

08.06.2004

14.

20.

07.

04.

01.

08.

01.

02.

2004

2002

2000

2001

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

VAK Staier

Tartu U. ASK

KJK
Kalev-Sillaméae

4.85

4.57

DNS
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